2017-2018 Open Arms Christian CDC School Calendar

August 14-18 Mon-Fri Professional Development Week - NO SCHOOL
August 25 Friday Under the Stars Summer Program BBQ 5:00pm-7:00pm
August 27 Sunday Blessing of Teachers: 11:00 am Service

August 27 Sunday Open Arms/OSLC Picnic: 12:30pm — 5:00 pm at North Laurel Park
September 1 Friday Center closes at NOON

September 4 Monday Labor Day - NO SCHOOL

September 5 Tuesday Open House — Half Day Program 11:00am-12:00pm
September 5 Tuesday First Day of School — Full Day Program

September 6 Wednesday | First Day of School — Half Day Program 8:45am-12:15pm
September 12 - 18 Tues - Mon | Scholastic Book Fair

September 15 Friday Back to School Night

October 23-27 Mon - Fri Fall Checkpoint—Progress Reports Issued/Parent Teacher Conferences
October 24 & 25 Tues - Wed | Fall Portraits

October 31 Tuesday Fall Festival & Trunk or Treat 5:00pm-7:00pm
November 1-17 Community Food Drive

November 20 - 21 Mon & Tues | Thanksgiving Feast

November 22 - 24 Wed - Friday | Thanksgiving Break — Half Day Program — no school
November 23 - 24 Thurs — Fri Thanksgiving Break — Full Day Program - NO SCHOOL
December 19 Tuesday Christmas Concert 5:00pm — 6:45pm

December 25-27 Mon - Wed | Christmas Break — NO SCHOOL

December 25 - 29 Mon - Fri Christmas Break — Half-Day Program — no school
January 1 Monday New Year’s Day — NO SCHOOL

January 15 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day — NO SCHOOL

January 22 - 26 Mon — Fri Winter Checkpoint — Progress Reports Issued
February 19 Monday President’s Day — Half Day Program — no school

Feb. 26 - Mar. 2 Mon — Fri Read Across America Week

March5-9 Mon — Fri National Lutheran School’s Week

March 16 Friday Family Appreciation Dinner 5:30—7:00pm

March 30 Friday Good Friday - NO SCHOOL

April 2 - 6 Mon - Fri Easter Break — Half Day Program — no school

April 26 — 27 Thurs - Fri Spring Portraits & Graduation Portraits

May 7 -11 Mon — Fri Teacher Appreciation Week

May 14 - 18 Mon — Fri Spring Checkpoint — Progress Reports Issued

May 24 Thursday Spring Concert 5:00pm — 6:45pm

May 28 Monday Memorial Day — NO SCHOOL

June 1 Friday School Dance / Sock Hop 6:00pm — 9:00pm

June 8 Friday Pre-K Graduation 4:30pm —5:30pm

June 8 Friday Last Day of school — Half Day Program

June 18 Monday First Day of Summer Program for School-Age Children
July 4 Wednesday | Independence Day — NO SCHOOL

August 24 Friday Last Day of Summer Program

August 27 - 31 Mon - Fri Professional Development Week 2018 — NO SCHOOL

Dates and times subject to change.




